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David Michael Eaton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Michael Eaton
Postcode BN6 8GT

Date of birth January 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EYEFIX VISION LTD

PRINT ONE DESIGNS LIMITED
SPINNA ENTERPRISES LTD
ARABELLA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EYEFIX HOMEWEAR LIMITED
AMY MAY DESIGNS LIMITED
EYEFIX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THE SILK CUSHION COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08194496
10824416
08892329
04488633

03963331
03801300
02634443
03218240

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906281221

906281221

Unit 12 Turner Dumbrells
Workshops Dumbrells Court
Ditchling

Hassocks

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
08/05/2019 24/10/2016 Director
19/06/2017 Director
13/02/2014 03/06/2015 Director
14/09/2005 01/05/2009 Company

Secretary
12/04/2000 Director
06/07/1999 Director
18/01/1999 02/10/1995 Director
28/06/1996 Director



